

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5816 OF 2000
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TARA DEVI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANAK CHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the appellants.

Appellants have to take appropriate steps to confirm
service upon unserved respondents before 6.2.2009.
List the matter on 6.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar